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il1m1!1nm;Ja 

~'tJ~nafo 
~'J:U~~~'lJ 
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9,620,000.00 

9,197,800.00 

4,523,915.00 

23,341,715.00 

\J~f11m11~1J11'1.1 

1Z'UU GFMIS 

227,500.00 

1,071,000.00 

120,000.00 

411,747.86 

1,830,247.86 

. 

-

-

-
-

. 

R1L~il!J11A1U 65 

. 

ri1L~il1J11A1aza1J 

9,619,996.00 

9,197,777.00 

4,523,907.00 

23,341,680.00 

227,496.00 

1,070,998.00 

119,997.00 

411,739.86 

1,830,230.86 
/ 
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•1R1~bb11z~•t111na~1• 11hz1j11mmiim11 ;li'auiy1i 1205060101 

ei11'1111hun•1u 

~ari1m1liim ri1bammR1 fi1baa1mR1 fi1baam1R1 
11mw GFMIS 

"""" tl64 
tJ 65 " il•fl!J'IM\l!Jl'I 

120,000.00 119,999.00 - 119,999.00 

5,000,000.00 4,999,999.00 - 4,999,999.00 

2,000,000.00 1,999,999.00 - 1,999,999.00 

2,500,000.00 2,499,999.00 - 2,499,999.00 

9,620,000.00 9,619,996.00 - 9,619,996.00 

· ~afi1m1lii1J1 ri1baam~R1 fi1b~a1J111'11 fi1b~a1J11R1 
1u1•tJtJ GFMIS 

"""" tl64 ' 
tJ 65 a::i'U.J~'1'V13.J~ 

398,250.00 398,249.00 398,249.00 

398,250.00 398,249.00 - 398,249.00 

261,750.00 261,749.00 - 261,749.00 

279,200.00 279,199.00 - 279,199.00 

544,000.00 543,999.00 - 543,999.00 

279,000.00 278,999.00 - 278,999.00 

279,000.00 278,999.00 - 278,999.00 

279,000.00 278,999.00 - 278,999.00 

279,000.00 278,999.00 - 278,999.00 

279,000.00 278,999.00 - 278,999.00 

322,500.00 322,499.00 - 322,499.00 

544,000.00 543,999.00 - 543,999.00 

544,000.00 543,999.00 - 543,999.00 

544,000.00 543,999.00 - 543,999.00 

344,000.00 343,999.00 - 343,999.00 

344,000.00 343,999.00 - 343,999.00 

344,000.00 343,999.00 - 343,999.00 

578,000.00 577,999.00 - 577,999.00 

578,000.00 577,999.00 - 577,999.00 

424,800.00 424,799.00 - 424,799.00 

451,350.00 451,349.00 - 451,349.00 

451,350.00 451,349.00 - 451,349.00 

451,350.00 451,349.00 - 451,349.00 

9,197,800,00 9,197,77.7.00 ', - 9,197,777.00 

.. 
' 

\!i'IPl1n1'1l;iiJ1 fi1b~a1J11m fi1b~a1J11R1 fi1b~a1J11R1 
11muu GFMIS 

"""" tl64 
tJ 65 i'l:::aiJi-lviiJ~ 

448,000.00 447,999.00 - 447,999.00 

84,915.00 84,914.00 - 84,914.00 
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Lf1~tMd1EJLBfl'11'l Ricoh 

LR~a~1.lfoa1mMLmnri1u 

tfl~t1.:id1utana11 

LR~B~1.lfoa1mM 

'111 

11Vn1> 
. 

1ovurltl'~Lrfo 

1ovu.l 6N-8560 

'111 

11vn11 

1ownu 7 •11J 

1un~m!1 

1m.imun 3 •1u 

1111 

. 

476,000.00 475,999.00 

50,000.00 49,999.00 

45,000.00 44,999.00 

1,800,000.00 1,799,999.00 

1,500,000.00 1,499,999.00 

120,000.00 119,999.00 

4,523,915.00 4,523,907.00 

ri1111w11 11mnu 

\jftri1m1111111 fi1Liia11>1R1 

1uwuu GFMIS fl•fl11 i'.164 

72,000.00 71,999.00 

33,500.00 33,499.00 

100,000.00 99,999.00 

22,000.00 21,999.00 
. 

227,500.00 
~· 

221,496.og. 
/ ; 

R'jJ1tu'llV11J'Vi1'1'1'1J"LLil"'!l'IJ ~ 

\lafi10111ilm 

lm<UU GFMIS 

570,000.00 

501,000.00 

1,011;000.oq,,,,. 

. 
\jflfl1n1>1ilm 

itJ><UU GFMIS 

30,000.00 

48,000.00 

42,000.00 

120,000.0Q . 

iJ~fi1nT~l~111 
11J1<UU GFMIS 

39,097.86 

29,250.00 

10,800.00 

12,600.00 

24,000.00 

120,000.00 

40,000.00 

136,000.00 

411,747.86 
/ 

R1LiiB11>1R1 
' 

fl<fl11 i'.164 

569,999.00 

500,999.00 

1,070,998.00 

A1LiiB1111A1 

fl<fl11 i'.164 

29,999.00 

47,999.00 

41,999.00 

119,997.00 ~ 

fi1Liiam1R1 

fl•fl11 i'.164 

/ 

39,096.86 

29,249.00 

10,799.00 

12,599.00 

23,999.00 

119,999.00 

39,999.00 

135,999.00 

411,739.86 
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-

-
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475,999.00 

49,999.00 

44,999.00 

1,799,999.00 

1,499,999.00 

119,999.00 

4,523,907.00 

R1Liia1111R1 

flZfl11~.:JVl111'1 
71,999.00 

33,499.00 

99,999.00 

21,999.00 

227,496.00 

fi1Liia1111ri1 

• fl<fl11'11~'1'111~ 

. 

569,999.00 

500,999.00 

1,070,998.00 

fi1Liia1111ri1 

flZfl3Ji'1\.111'1 

29,999.00 

47,999.00 

41,999.00 

119,997.00 

R1Lilil11'1R1 

• fl<fll.1'11~'1'111~ 

39,096.86 

29,249.00 

10,799.00 

12,599.00 

23,999.00 

119,999.00 

39,999.00 

135,999.00 

411,739.86 
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il1R11ttil~~~t1~na~1~t:iJ1~u.11mmam;1 1'1\'au!\!:U 1205060101 

il1R11il1UM1'W 

3Jflfi1n111~faJ1 

tu1•w GFMIS 

120,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

2,500,000.00 

9,620,000.00 

:1;1~ri1m11ilf:111 

L1J1•'lJ'lJ GFMIS 

398,250.00 

398,250.00 

261,750.00 

279,200.00 

544,000.00 

279,000.00 

279,000.00 

279,000.00 

279,000.00 

279,000.00 

322,500.00 

544,000.00 

544,000.00 

544,000.00 

344,000.00 

344,000.00 

344,000.00 

578,000.00 

578,000.00 

424,800.00 

451,350.00 

451,350.00 

451,350.00 

9,197,800.00 

~~fi1m11il:111 

tu1•'lJ'lJ GFMIS 

448,000.00 

84,915.00 

A1L~il:IJ11ft1 
fl•fl:11~•1rne 

119,999.00 OF01-001-0220 flV<e.1ilm1le #1 

4,999,999.00 OFOl-002-0226 fll'<ft.1ilm1le #1 

1,999,999.00 OH02-002-0128 flV<e.\'ilmile #1 

2,499,999.00 OFOl-001-0128 flwe.>amil• #1 

9,619,996.00 

A1L~il:IJ11ft1 
fl•il:IJ~•'1:1Jft 

398,249.00 HOOl-004-0120 flV<•.1ilmil• #1 

398,249.00 HOOl-004-0120 flV<e.¥ilm1l• #2 

261,749.00 Hoo1-003-0120 flV<•.>amae#l 

279,199.00 HOOl-003-0124 flV<•.1ilmil• #1 

543,999.00 H002-001-0120 flV<•.1ilm1l•#2 

278,999.00 HOOl-003-0124 fl1'•.1ilmil•#2 

218,999.oo Hoo1-003-0124 flw•.1ilma• #3 

278,999.00 HOOl-003-0124 flV<•.1am1l• #4 

278,999.00 HOOl-003-0124 flV<•.¥ilm1l• #5 

278,999.00 HOOl-003-0124 flV<•.1ilmil• #6 

322,499.00 H00!-002-0124 ilV<•.;'ilm1l• #1 

543,999.00 H002-001-0120 flV<•.\'ilm1l• # 3 

543,999.00 H002-001-0120 flV<•.fom1l• # 4 

543,999.00 H002-001-0120 ilV<•.~ilm1l• #5 

343,999.00 HOOl-002-0125 a11•.¥ilm1l• #1 

343,999.oo Hoo1-002-0125 flV<•.~ilma• #2 

343,999.00 HOOl-002-0125 ilV<•.fom1l• #3 

577,999.00 H002-001-0225 flV<e.¥am1le #1 

577,999.00 H002-001-0225 flV<ft.~ilm1le#2 

424,799.00 HOOl-004-0124 flV<e.1am1l• #1 

451,349.00 HOOl-004-0125 awe.>am1l• #1 

451,349.00 HOOl-004-0125 ilV<•.¥ilmil• #2 

451,349.00 HOOl-004-0125 awe,;'ilm1l• #3 tilnil1J 

9,197,777.00 

ri1L~il:1!11ft1 
• fl:::fl).,l'VHlVlll\11 

447,999.00 OFOl-008-0120 awe,;'ilm1le #1 

84,914.00 G003-003-0l20 aV<e,;'ilm1le #1 



476,000.00 475,999,00 OFOl-008-0124 fl"•-'•mil• #! 

50,000.00 49,999.00 OFOl-008-0124 flW•Jamil• #2 

45,000.00 44,999.00 G003-003-0126 flW•.fomi\• #1 

1,800,000.00 1,799,999.00 OFOl-008-0126 m1•Jamil• #1 

1,500,000.00 1,499,999.00 OH02-002-0328 flY<•.;'amil• #1 

120,000.00 119,999.00 OFOl-008-0128 flY<•.;'amil• #1 

4,523,915.00 4,523,907.00 

fl1 1111.1'11 TIJn~TIJ 

\jlilri1nT~lVfa.11 ri11~aimm 
1Ylflfljfltu'll Online 116n11 

1m•UU GFMIS • \'13J1tlL\'i~ 
fl•fl'IJ'1'1•'1·1"• . .. 

Lfl~t1.:icl1i:nan'111 Ricoh 72,000.00 71,999,.00 7430-003-0139 flv.•. fomil•#l ~1a'l'la••a1• 

tfl~a•ufoa1n1~1mnri11J 33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-0340 flv.•.,amil•#l 110000002026 . ' tflw•mmanfl11 100,000.00 99,999.00 7430-003-0146 flv.•.fomil•#l ~W'l'IB••a1fl 

Lfl~B.:it1-rut11 n1l'I 22,000.00 21,999.00 4120-002-0253 flv.•. ¥amil•#1 110000002027 

nu 227,500.00 . 227,496.00 . . 

.. 
\Jflri1m1\1i'IJ1 ri11~a'IJ11•1 

1Ylflfllnru'll Online nam; 
'lu1•uu GFMIS • 'lo'l'IJ16t'lo'I~ 

fl•fl'IJ'IM'lo'l'IJfl 

10a1J•h1'•2•auVf1au11~n n•-6761 au 570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347- flWfl.;'amil•.#1 110000002028 

;oauil'i 6i'J-8560 Nissan 501,000.00 500,999.00 2320-008-0340 flY<fl. fomil•.# 1 110000002029 

11'1J 1,071,000.00 1,070,998.00 

.. 
\jflri1n11\lim ri11~a'IJ11•1 

1Ylflfljfltu'll Online 116n11 
'lu;zuu GFMIS • 'lo'l'IJ1at'lo'I~ 

flZfl'IJ'l'l•'lo'l'IJfl 

1m·.,1u 7 •11.1 30,000.00 29,999.00 371 o-002-0839fl!1fl. ;'amil•#l 110000002030 

1 uiJV1111tJ1 48,000.00 47,999.00 371 o-001-0339fl11•. ;'amil•#l 110000002031 

1o~mun 3 •11.1 42,000.00 41,999.00 371 o-002-1339m1•. ;'amil•#l 110000002031 

11'1J 120,000.00 119,997.00 

\Jflri1m1\'1'1J1 ri11~a'IJ11•1 
. luJ::uu GFMIS flZfliJ~'l'VlaJ\"il 

39,097.86 39,096.86 7440-001-0142 fll1fl.;'amil•#l 

29,250.00 29 ,249.00 7440-001-0145 flY<•. ;'amil•# 1 110000002033 

10,800.00 10, 799.00 7440-001-1348 flv.•.¥amil•#l 

Lfl~fl"l~l-1~ HP Laser 1015 12,600.00 12,599.00 7440-009-0247 flY<•.;'amli•#l 110000002034 

24,000.00 23,999.oo 7440-009-0344 flv.•.,amil•#l 

120,000.00 119,999.00 7440-001-0147 flv.•.¥amil•#l 

40,000.00 39,999.00 7440-001-014 7flv.•. ¥amil•#2 110000002035 

136,000.00 135,999.00 6730-006-0126 fl11•.famil•#l 

411,747.86 411,739.86 



~191\J 'i1ll01'1 

fl1li'ru<Nd1Un111u 

1 LR1v11tl'i'u~1n1~i~~ncl1u 
2 Lfl1ti11tl'i'uti1n1f'I 

'i1J.Jfliilru'1'd1Un111u 

fllli'ru'ilv1uw1viu::ufl::_'tluft11 

1 ·mvu!<l Ford n~-661 vu 
--- ----------

2 'lf1t1Ul11 Nissan 6N-8560 

11J.Jfl"{li'ru9ia1uw1111u::11fl::'tluff11 

--
fl1.tiru'1n_~_1Ln'l:l"17 

1 \nrrnu 7 •.nu 
--

2 tui1viViti1 

1.)i'ut11~11un11U'Y<U R~firu"1ii1:::l!i1Ua:::lDEllilli'.IUi'IVi'ru'tl11E1~1l't.J7::t1\,J GFMIS 

01ooaooo4s iln1ilW'ruu1~Vlu~t1EJ~~V1 
u~ut11::i.nru 2566 

;.J10llU't1!1lflll-1 
'i~lilfllliru'tl 'illaflu't1-i'w6 

30-n.v.-65 

fi1L~m.1a::m.1 
lu'i::uu Online lu'i::'IJU GFMIS 

'i1fl1YjU 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-0340 <IWl'l.1timill'l#l 110000002026 

22,000.00 21,999.00 4120-002-0247 <1v~l'l.1'tim~l'llH 110000002027 

55,500.00 55,498.00 

570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008--0347 <l'l'il'l.1'llt11.ill'll#1 110000002028 
----- -----------

501,000.00 500,999.00 2320-008-0340 a\'IVl.{fltJLill'll#l 110000002029 

1,071,000.00 1,070,998.00 

----------------

30,000.00 29,999.00 3710-002--0839 '1l'IV1.{BtJ1~\il#l 110000002030 ... - -----~------ --------~------------

48,000.00 47,999.00 3710-001-0339 <IYIVl.{DU.51'11#1 110000002031 

fllilru'1'11t1Yi'1l1nl 

lu'i::tl\J GFMIS 

'i1fl1YjU fl!il!il. ~"~"ll 
I 

33,500.00 33,499.00 LOO 

22,000.00 21,999.00 LOO 

55,500.00 55,498.00 2.00 

. ·---

570,000.00 569,999.00 LOO 
---------- ----------- ---------

501,000.00 500,999.00 LOO 

1,071,000.00 1,070,998.00 2.00 

110,996.00 
- -----

30,000.00 29,999.00 LOO 
--- -

48,000.00 47,999.00 LOO 
-------- - ------ ------------- - ---- --- ------------ -------- --

2 1m.JmUn 3 'il1U 42,000.00 41,999.00 3710-002-1339 m~\il.{vmill'l#l 110000002032 42,000.00 41,999.00 LOO 

11J.Jfl"{flru'1n1'imt-J1111 120,000.00 119,997.00 120,000.00 119,997.00 3.00 

__ f'l1kru'i1flm.1W1Lvivi ... 
1 Lfl~il~flililfl1LOlili'Y11'VJ.J'ilV Comcase 29,250.00 29,249.00 7440-001-0145 i'!Wlll.1om~l'l#l 110000002033 29,250.00 29,249.00 1.00 

-- - -----

2 Lfl~V~flJ.J\~ HP Laser 1015 12,600.00 12,599.00 71l40-009-02471'1Yllll.1'vmillll#1 110000002034 12,600.00 12,599.00 1.00 
--- ------- -- -- --------- ----------- --- ----- ---- ----- --- -----

2 Lfl~Vllflil).Jfl11vmi''r'l1'!J)_J'i)t) SVOA 40,000.00 39,999.00 7440-001-0147 m~lil.1Bmil!il112 110000002035 40,000.00 39,999.00 1.00 

'11J.Jfllfl'ru'l"lflilJ.ifhLlilVi 81,850.00 81,847.00 81,850.00 81,8117.00 3.00 

'i1J.lfltiliu'11110~1l111iJ ;j 2566 1,328,350.00 1,328,340.00 1,328,350.00 1,328,340,00 10,00 

;,i1n~u't1!lliilil'1 n119i'!ll~1V1thv 

~1o1'\J 
i:~flfl"{A'ru'il 1li'flau,..,iwl'.1 

'i'.10017 30-n.a.-65 'tl101'1il!ilVlfl1!il 

f'i1ti'tilJ.Jfl::flJ.1 
lu'lt:\J\J Online lu1::uu GFMIS 

i1fl111'U i1fl11'}\J fl fl fl. fi1A'flli1\l\.htJ 

fl"{ftru.,id1Un111u 
- ---- ,_ 

1 lfl1v11cl1monfl1'l Ricoh 72,000.00 71,999.00 7430-003-0139 'fll'IV1.1'omilllllll 'U1ll 72,000.00 71,999.00 1.00 
-

2 Lfl1v11cl1tJLOnll1'l 100,000.00 99,999.00 7430-003-0146 mw1.1'vmill'l#t .,, 100,000.00 99,999.00 LOO 
---------- -----------

fl]_~~'l"lfliliJW1L!llili 
··- - - - -- ----

1 lfl1o~m1J.Jfl1L\11Vi' 39,097.86 39,096.86 74110-001·01112 '1111\il.{Bmil\il#l "" 39,097.86 39,096.86 LOO 
- -- ----

2 ~tln'iniflV)-lYl1LVI~~- 10,800.00 10,799.00 7440-001-1348 a111i1.i'vmilV1#l •1" 10,800.00 10,799.00 1.00 
------- --

3 . ' Lfl'i!Jll<ILLn\lL1Jil'i 24,000.00 23,999.00 7440-009-03114 i'IY1V1Jm.1~~1'11#1 .,, 24,000.00 23,999.00 1.00 

4 ifl~O~f1V)-lfi1LV1V{l1i't1J.J'ilO 120,000.00 119,999.00 7440-001-0147 m11i1.1'vmilflfll .,, 120,000.00 119,999.00 LOO 
. ----- - -- - - -- --- -

5 1tliL'ilfll9lO{ 136,000.00 135,999.00 6730-006-0126 l'!YIVl.1vmil!il1#1 .,, 136,000.00 135,999.00 1.00 

i:1J.Jfl1Jiru'if~«gi1ii1V1thvl'U\l 2566 501,897.86 501,890.86 501,897.86 501,890.86 7.00 

VilVli1J.Jfliflru'i"fbh:::tji1Ela::LiiV!il\J 2565 1,830,247.86 1,830,230.86 



;~01ll'!llilLwni.l;tu1vi 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205020101 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
1211010101 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2202010101 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4307010103 
4307010104 
4307010105 
4308010101 
4308010105 

"i1 lh11 \.h1U VI GI A ihl'Uii'J [J tt1 n .q, ll"i1 [J ttil au 
;~oivnbao1u: 07008 n;1JwOlJu1vlGiu 

;~01V1tbmiln~1a : 0700800045 .imuwOlJuivltllu fom~01 
i.l;tq10101 9 ifo 9 l'.I 2566 

«all'rui!Lwni.l;tLflVI [Jfll91[JfflJl Ll91iim 
LOUOl011u:ila 0.00 12,720.00 
wm;Juil1•fo 0.00 95,360.00 
Lou'11n01..-o 2,233,495.00 89,000.00 
o/Nfi. ri'iau1'1001'1'0 0.00 101,720.00 
o/'1 fiU1011;-1uoi.]1J. 7,320.00 591,030.00 
oi'1 fiu1011;-uanoil1J. 0.00 90,923.00 
o/N MtLL01;1a'l'u 343,270.92 0.00 
~/ULOU01J-tuoi.l1J. 189,565.00 7,650.00 
A'10>11'>1n 11n. 0.00 681,953.00 
~/u oi;n. >mLviunu 0.00 0.00 
fa1>1010~'1'0 0.00 0.00 
il1A-i;m1uno1u 8,490,000.00 0.00 
AOIOI. il1A1; .iuo. -954,026. 72 0.00 
iioi.Jijn0f~10 14,299,601.63 b.00 
A<IOI. ~oilijn01f10 -6,474,474.90 0.00 
il1A1;&i<loiJ/oitli;t1j 21,721,715.00 900,170.00 
AO!<!. il1A1;11h'tt11 -21,721,680.00 0.00 
A;5i'ru'l'fm1uno1u 1,516,714.00 0.00 
AOIOI A1ilru'l'fm1iino1u -812,827.27 0.00 
0111\'ru'l'fmu'l'nVIUt 7,102,910.00 0.00 
A<IOI 01;1\'ru'l'fmu'l'nVlut -6,402,626.69 0.00 

I A;li'ru'l'!'l v/Vl1MviQ 39,500.00 0.00 
A Of Of 1'l'IVll&':iVI0 ~39,499.00 0.00 
A'lflt:ll'l'l"i'llttt:lll 163,990.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'lnru'l'l"i'llttt:ll1 -120,215.05 0.00 
A;ilru'l'f n1;LnttGi1 79,745.00 0.00 
AOIOI A15i't:ll'l'fLntt01; -79,744.00 0.00 
"'fl'ru'l'fm1;i• 141,076.41 0.00 
01iHI A'lflru'l'fdl'l1'1 -140,994.44 0.00 
01;11'ru'l'fivitl1 35,999.93 0.00 
010!0! 01'lflt:11'l'fivitl1 -35,998.93 0.00 
"';5' ru 'l'f 01il1Jfi1 L01 il'i 696, 130.95 0.00 
AOIOI AillJW1lOlilf . -635,234.59 0.00 
A;fl'ru'l'f1huA~1 137,015.00 0.00 
010fil A'lflt:11'l'ftl1uA>1 -67,828.84 0.00 
A'l.ti' ru 'l'ftlh'tlJ"l! 1,830,247.86 0.00 
Ailil A'lfl'ru'l'ftli'lt1J1 -1,830,230.86 501,890.86 
OlU'ltVl'ilOri ililf10 0.00 0.00 
•/u m;A'1-m auil n 0.00 3,220,527.99 
>11iiuA'1 I trnhA'n1 -282,000.00 6,088,015.99 
'IU.;iU-VIU1001U>~ 0.00 96,879.06 
011fi1;rui.Jl5101A'10~1a 0.00 0.00 
trnhA'ruA'10~1a -7,320.00 673,393.00 
W/H tax-1JA'1~(03) 0.00 8,185.32 
W/Htax-Mm.uGif53) 0.00 17,411.25 
Lou>mhniiu -343,270.92 0.00 
Lou1J;t1\'u;iu -2,233,495.00 179,760.00 
Lilmliu1rn1l1•fo 0.00 6,360.00 
ovi;. >111-Gi1Liluo1u 0.00 0.00 
,.,.,,.il,llf -8,064.01 0.00 
;/milo Gi1011!'> . .ivifi 0.00 0.00 
;/01 <lo Gil A1J'I . iltillJ -9,907,979.15 0.00 
V1UililOVIU1001U -7,927,480.46 0.00 
1/01'11iJ>11ou -197,417.00 0.00 
;/01mmil nm;'1'01ilil1 -29,500.00 0.00 
TR->1101111A~1n; -3, 198,080.00 0.00 
TR->11011~0VIU -50, 720,262.85 0.00 
TR->11011Gi1 L iluo1u -8,792,878.35 0.00 
TR-oi;n.1mouuiln -911,424.00 0.00 
T/R-iJ>moUNlnA<l'o -1,421,407.00 0.00 

L~'j~G} 

-12,720.00 
-95,360.00 
-179, 760.00 
-101,720.00 
-582,470.00 
-90,923.00 
0.00 
-197,215.00 
-681,953.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-17,445.20 
0.00 
-70,584.38 
-900, 170.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-7,262.41 
0.00 
-16,389.87 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-550.62 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-72.97 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,951.90 
0.00 
-2,005.73 
-501,897.86 
0.00 
0.00 
-6,985,527.99 
-5,854,315.99 
-96,879.06 
0.00 
-681,953.00 
-8,185.32 
-17,411.25 
0.00 
-89,000.00 
-6,360.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-392,400.00 
-2,929,541.99 
-491,862.06 
-179, 760.00 
-89,000.00 

Report date : 29.06.2566 
Report Time : 09:53:36 

aaman'b.J 
0.00 
0.00 
2, 142, 735.00 
0.00 
15,880.00 
0.00 
343,270.92 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
8,490,000.00 
-971,411.92 
14,299,601.63 
-6,545,059.28 
21,721,715.00 
-21,721,680.00 
1 ~11' 71A nf\/ 

-820,089.68 
7 fo2 91 o.on,; 
-6,419,016.56 
39,500.00 
-39,499.00 
163,990.00 
-120,765.67 
79 745.00 / 
-79,744.00 
141,076.41 
-141,067.41 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 
an6 1~f'I ni;;;: ,,,. 

-637,186.49 
137,015.00 
-69,834.57 
1,328,350.00 
-1,328,340.0Q 
0.00 
-3, 765,000.00 
-48,300.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-15,880.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-343,270.92 
-2, 142, 735.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-8,064.01 
0.00 
-9,907,979.15 
-7,927,480.46 
-197,417.00 
-29,500.00 
-3,590,480.00 
-53,649,804.84 
-9,284,740.41 
-1,091, 184.00 
-1,510,407.00 



4308010118 '"' .'it>ril~t\'ulun>lJ -2,605,936.60 0.00 -1,272,006.60 -3,877,943.20 
5101010101 L3tutilau 1,577,660.00 225,380.00 0.00 1,803,040.00 
5101010109 L3UGlillJLL VIULtiilJ'll'U 3,080.40 0.00 0.00 3,080.40 
5101010113 A1oi1\J 919,940.00 131,420.00 0.00 1,051,360.00 
5101010115 A1Gla1J n VlU'W'U.J. 'j1'lf n1l 3,198,080.00 392,400.00 0.00 3,590,480.00 
5101020103 Lout1G1L'ia<'l1J1iln n1Jt1. 31,063.20 4,437.60 0.00 35,500.80 
5101020104 Lou<11JV11J n1J11. 46,594.80 6,656.40 0.00 53,251.20 
5101020105 LOU<llJVllJ """: 27,598.20 3,942.60 0.00 31,540.80 
5101020106 13u011JV11JuiJ<1. -Rel 81,192.00 11,572.00 0.00 92,764.00 
5101020116 L3UOllJVllJnVI. L3UVIG1 3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 
5102010199 At!•. illJ'ilJlUU'itL VIFI 4,330.00 162,678.00 0.00 167,008.00 
5102030199 Am.l'lnil1J'i1J-mau;in 124,330.00 144,795.00 -74,330.00 194,795.00 
5103010102 O'i11ilmtiu~ 394,640.00 48,480.00 0.00 443,120.00 
5103010103 A1Vi~n 16,500.00 16,000.00 0.00 32,500.00 
5103010199 At!•. LOiUV11Ml1 aluilvi. 254,500.00 33,000.00 0.00 287,500.00 
5104010104 O'i11<1Gl 6,492, 138.40 159,645.00 -699,360.00 5,952,423.40 
5104010107 Al'llil1JtL'111J&1i1;~~ 76,563.80 3,100.00 0.00 79,663.80 
5104010110 A1LililLVlli~ 133,579.70 51,403.00 0.00 184,982.70 
5104010112 Ai•m1J11J'lm;-muu;in 3, 783,910.00 1,060, 112.00 -5,796.00 4,838,226.00 
5104020101 O'i1'lvM1 164,510.82 77,872.10 0.00 242,382.92 
5104020103 '11il••il1&1!11J1Gll~ 83,653.37 15,687.00 0.00 99,340.37 
5104020105 oi1'i vi;Fl'vivf 8,380.26 1,457.96 0.00 9,838.22 
5104020107 ri11J'lm•'lil•i<rutl 11,620.00 2,862.00 0.00 14,482.00 
5104030212 Al Lri1LiJGlLGli!Gl-Uiln 32,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 36,000.00 
5104030219 O'i1iJ.-t11.r1Jwuii 49,025.00 705,015.00 0.00 754,040.00 
5105010103 A1L~ illJ-il1A1'ii'IU~. 141,306.17 17,445.20 0.00 158,751.37 
5105010107 '11 LiiillJ-ii~iJ~n~ 571,733.51 70,584.38 0.00 642,317.89 
5105010109 A1L illJ-A.i'IU~. 58,825.73 7,262.41 o.o·o 66,088.14 
5105010111 A1L elll-A. tllU'WlVl'Ut 132,757.95 16,389.87 0.00 149,147.82 
5105010115 A1L illJ-A. 'i '1Jl<OL1 4,460.02 550.62 0.00 5,010.64 
5105010123 A1L illJ-A.~1'i1• 2,813.07 72.97 0.00 2,886.04 
5105010127 O'i1Li CllJ-fLA£:1>J'1 15,810.29 1,951.90 0.00 17,762.19 
5105010131 O'i1Li illJ-A.A1°1 16,246.39 2,005.73 0.00 18,252.12 
5203010146 •1>ni1a-A .'l1h•m 0.00 7.do 0.00 7.00 
5209010112 T/ELflmi\u~~?iu 11,880.00 6,360.00 0.00 18,240.00 
5210010102 T/E-'iilULoul\fi'!'in. 1,421,401.oo 89,000.00 0.00 1,510,407.00 
5210010103 T/E-lilU>iGlN/Gl l\f !Jn. 226,917.00 0.00 0.00 226,917.00 
5210010105 T /E-ill'm3u~h nAii'~ 911,424.00 179,760.00 0.00 1,091, 184.00 
5210010118 TE-malUn>IJ 0.00 900,170.00 0.00 900,170.00 
5212010199 O'i1ttl•1a~u 47,839,228.85 5,417, 715.99 0.00 53,256,944.84 
5301010101 ilo1J>l1J1G1>1a"1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
;w;l1<1wibmfln"1" 0700800045 0.00 23,334,141.20 -23,334,141.20 0.00 



•IX<llJ!llihmntl••LflVI 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205020101 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
1211010101 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2202010101 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 

•1uo1UOU"1GIADO!nhuLiln~1u•1ULGiau 
•«amb"o1u : 07008 n•1JwfilJu1viGiu 

•«amhmiini1" : 0700800045 am1lwfilJU1viGiu fom~"' 
tl•ti1o"llil 9 iiv 9 ii 2566 

ilD U !lliJLL" ntl•t<Sl VI """'"mn Lli\illll 
LOU<llillulla 0.00 12,720.00 
wm3utl1t<lv 0.00 95,360.00 
L3UN1nFl~v 2,233,495.00 89,000.00 
v/l'lfi. L.,; atl1iivF1~v 0.00 101,720.00 
v/N fiU1Fl11-1UvtllJ. 7,320.00 591,030.00 
viN fiu1m•-uanotllJ. 0.00 90,923.00 
v/N M•LL<l'1n1u 343,270.92 0.00 
i>/UL3UIJlJ-1UvtllJ. 189,565.00 7,650.00 
Ff1ofo•1n lln. 0.00 681,953.00 
i>/U <l•n. OlJLLVIUtlU 0.00 0.00 
1<1"1FlvFl~v 0.00 0.00 
mA'mi1'1inv1u 8,490,000.00 . 0.00 

A<l<I. "1Fl1• <IUv. -954,026. 72 0.00 
i!otli1n<1f1v 14,299,601.63 0.00 
A<!<!. i!vtli1n<1f1v -6,474,474.90 0.00 
a1 "'" & ii vtl/a'li.h•ll 21, 721, 715.00 900, 170.00 

"""· a1m•'l1l1•1l'1! -21,721,680.00 0.00 
1'l•lfm'l'lil11lnv1u 1,516,714.00 55,500.00 
wn~•.t'frn'l'fohi!no1u 0.00 55,500.00 
Aiif<I F1•.t'frn'l'ii11unv1u -812,827.27 0.00 
F1~!'\"rn'l'irnuw1llu•. 7,102,910.00 1,071,000.00 
WnA1.t'frn'!'lmuWlllU• 0.00 1,071,000.00 
FIM Fl•tlrn'l'i"1\IW1ll\I• -6,402,626.69 0.00 
~•!'\" rn 'l'i'l vh'l1&'lvi n 39,500.00 0.00 
Aiifiif 'lvlvh&'ivia -39,499.00 0.00 
A•t'lrn'l'lt'1J>1rn1 163,990.00 0.00 

""" Fl1flrn'l'lt'1J>trn1 -120,215.05 0.60 
A•firn'l'lm•Ln>t&i•i 79,745.00 120,000.00 
w nA•firn'l'im•Ln>t&i• 0.00 120,000.00 
Fl<l<I F11firn'l'iLn>1m1 -79,744.00 0.00 
A1firn'l'iil11"l• 141,076.41 0.00 
Fl<!<! A1flrn'l'iil11"l• -140,994.44 0.00 
A•firn'l'i'Jviti'1! 35,999.93 0.00 
A<l<I A•li'rn'l'i'JV1ti'1! -35,998.93 0.00 
A1tlrn'l'iADlJVl1L&l8°il 696,130.95 81,850.00 
WnFIDIJfl"lL&lD. 0.00 81,850.00 
Fl<!<! FIDIJfl"lL&lDf -635,234.59 0.00 
A1firn'l'itl1uF1•• 137,015.00 0.00 

"'"" A•t'lrn'l'itl1uA•• -67,828.84 0.00 
A•firn'l'i'l1l••1l'1! · 1,830,247.86 0.00 
l'l>'!i'l fl•li'm'l'i'l1l••1l'1! -1,830,230.86 1,830,230.86 
\11U':itVl11\ltifl~f1~ 0.00 0.00 
•lu n1•Ff1-mnuan 0.00 6,985,527.99 
foi!uFf1 / 11lil1A'ru -282,000.00 6,088,015.99 
-;;iu.~u-viti1r.h11u~fli 0.00 96,879.06 
<11fi1'flUJiSlAFl1vi1" 0.00 0.00 
tmhA'!llFi"1vi1ti -7,320.00 673,393.00 
W/H tax-UFIFliM03) 0.00 8,185.32 
W /Htax-.nvlil. il'1153l 0.00 52,598.17 
L3U,1JN1n~u -343,270.92 0.00 
Loutl••«ufilu -2,233,495.00 179,760.00 
LiinLliU'1!1DU1iiv 0.00 6,360.00 
vvi•. 01J'1!-Gi1Liluv1u 0.00 0.00 

''"''"'"i -8,064.01 0.00 

''" i:\v G\1F11!• . ""' fi 0.00 0.00 

1/li\<lvGi1F1m ·"""" -9,907,979.15 0.00 
~ii <I• <llJLLn"l 'll ll GlW i11 Gl 0.00 1,328,340.00 
V1Uilfh1Vlt.i1£h'.11U -7,927,480.46 0.00 
1/li\Fi1tl•1Jfilu -197,417.00 0.00 
1/li\'!11 man <111-0'Gl ila'1! -29,500.00 0.00 

LA'5'6iG'I 

-12,720.00 
-95,360.00 
-179, 760.00 
-101, 720.00 
-582,470.00 
-90,923.00 
0.00 
-197,215.00 
-681,953.00 
0.00 
o.cio 
0.00 
-17,445.20 
0.00 
-70,584.38 
-900, 170.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-55,500.00 
-7,262.41 
0.00 
-1,071,000.00 
-16,389.87 
0.00 
0.00 
0.60 
-550.62 
0.00 
-120,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-72.97 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
-81,850.00 
-1,951.90 
0.00 
-2,005.73 
-1,830,247.86 
0.00 
0.00 
-6,985,527.99 
-5,854,315.99 
-96,879.06 
0.00 
-681,953.00 
-8,185.32 
-52,598.17 
0.00 
-89,000.00 
-6,360.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,328,340.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Report date : 29.06.2566 
Report Time : 13: 17:06 

nalilnn'ltl 
0.00 
0.00 
2, 142, 735.00 
0.00 
15,880.00 
0.00 
343,270.92 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
8,490,000.00 
-971,471.92 
14,299,601.63 
-6,545,059.28 
21,721,715.00 
-21,721,680.00 
1 5r.1 :11A 1111/ 

o.oo/ 
-820,089.68 
A 17~ n1'r) nn / 

0.00/ 
-6,419,016.56 
39,500.00 
-39,499.00 
163,990.00 
-120,765.67 
19974""'; 
0.00 / 
-79,744.00 
141,076.41 
-141,067.41 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 
777 non nc ~ 

0.00,,, 
-637, 186.49 
137,015.00 
-69,834.57 
O.OO; 
o.oov 
0.00 
0.00 
-48,300.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-15,880.00 
0.00 
o.oci 
-343,270.92 
-2, 142, 735.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-8,064.01 
0.00 ./ 
-9,907,979.15 F 

0.00/ 
-7,927,480.46 
-197,417.00 
-29,500.00 



. 

4307010103 TR-o1Jo1J1JA<i1fl1 -3, 198,080.00 0.00 -392,400.00 -3,590,480.00 
4307010104 TR-';'1Jo1J<>OVIU -50, 720,262.85 ci.00 -6,694,541.99 -57,414,804.84 
4307010105 TR-';'1Jouoh1iluo1u -8,792,878.35 0.00 -491,862.06 -9,284, 7 40.41 
4308010101 TR-oi1n.•mouuan -911,424.00 0.00 -179,760.00 -1,091,184.00 
4308010105 T/R-11''mour.hnA'1'~ -1,421,407.00 0.00 -89,000.00 -1,510,407.00 
4308010118 ;01.;t,,,i1otiutun1lJ -2,605,936.60 0.00 -1,272,006.60 -3,877,943.20 
5101010101 1omGiau 1,577,660.00 225,380.00 0.00 1,803,040.00 
5101010109 L3um a11 LL ViuLG1ll1J"u 3,080.40 b.oo 0.00 3,080.40 
5101010113 A1of1\J 919,940.00 131,420.00 0.00 1,051,360.00 
5101010115 FhGlil1JLIVIUWU0.11'lln1'i 3, 198,080.00 392,400.00 0.00 3,590,480.00 
5101020103 1ou1101111amniln nuil. 31,063.20 4,437.60 0.00 35,500.80 
5101020104 13UOllJV11J fl1Jil. 46,594.80 6,656.40 0.00 53,251.20 
5101020105 1ou!1lJV11J nN<i. 27,598.20 3,942.60 0.00 31,540.80 
5101020106 13U<llJV11JU tl el. -Re I 81,192.00 11,572.00 0.00 92 764.00 
5101020116 1;;uO!lJV11JflVl. IOUVIGl 3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 
5102010199 A1i'l. il1J1lJ1UU1tl VIP! 4,330.00 162,678.00 0.00 167,008.00 
5102030199 A'll'l.11 flil1J1lJ-fl1fiUilfl 124,330.00 144,795.00 -74,330.00 194,795.00 
5103010102 A1Lilf.IL~th'J 394,640.00 48,480.00 0.00 443, 120.00 
5103010103 A1Vi'W'n 16,500.00 16,000.00 0.00 32,500.00 
5103010199 A'll'l. IGiUVl10.fl1fi1UtlVI. 254,500.00 33,000.00 0.00 287,500.00 
5104010104 ATl<IOI 6,492,138.40 159,645.00 -699,360.00 5,952,423.40 
5104010107 Fi1'1lam1'lllJ&1i1~0~ 76,563.80 3, 100.00 0.00 79,663.80 
5104010110 Fi11ilmw~o 133,579.70 51,403.00 0.00 184,982.70 
5104010112 A/'l 1 "1lJ11J'lm;-m aua n 3, 783,910.00 1,060, 112.00 -5,796.00 4,838,226.00 
5104020101 Fi1'lvlfh 164,510.82 77,872.10 0.00 242,382.92 
5104020103 Fi11httl1&u1m011<1 83,653.37 15,687.00 0.00 99,340.37 
5104020105 Fi11 V11A'wvf 8,380.26 1,457.96 0.00 9,838.22 
5104020107 Fi1u'ln1;'ltl1i;rutl 11,620.00 2,862.00 0.00 14,482.00 
5104030212 A11'1i11iJm01il01-Uilfl 32,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 36,000.00 
5104030219 Fi1tl;t'll1d'u\l'ufi 49,025.00 705,015.00 0.00 754,040.00 
5105010103 A11~il)J-a1A11<1UO. 141,306.17 17,445.20 0.00 158,751.37 
5105010107 Fi11~illJ-ilotl!ln~ 571,733.51 70,584.38 0.00 642,317.89 
5105010109 Fi11 il)J-1'1.<IU~. f 58,825.73 7,262.41 -55498.00 10,590.14 
5105010111 Fi11 il)J-A.fi1UW1"1Ut; 132,757.95 16,389.87 -1,070,998.00 -921,850.18 
5105010115 Fi1L illJ-A.l'lJ!>lru1 4,460.02 550.62 0.00 5,010.64 
5105010117 Fi11 illH'l.lfl'tlGl1 . 0.00 0.00 -119,997.00 -119,997.00 
5105010123 Fi11 illJ-A.f1111'l 2,813.07 72.97 0.00 2,886.04 
5105010127 Fi11 il)J-A.AillJ''! 15,810.29 1,951.90 -81,847.00' -64,084.81 
5105010131 Fi11 £lJJ-A·. A~'J 16,246.39 2,005.73 0.00 18,252.12 
5203010146 -;j1"1U1 a-A. 'liJ;t1J~ 0.00 7.00 0.00 7.00 
5209010112 T/EL'.umiiulio?lu 11,880.00 6,360.00 0.00 18,240.00 
5210010102 T/E-1au13uhf e1;n. 1,421,407.00 89,000.00 0.00 1,510,407.00 
5210010103 T/E-1au;/01N/011l-fun. 226,917.00 0.00 0.00 226,917.00 
5210010105 T /E-tl>moU~1flA '1'o 911,424.00 179,760.00 0.00 1,091, 184.00 
5210010118 TE-ma1Ufl1)J 0.00 900,170.00 0.00 900,170.00 
5212010199 f'l1W-;j1aiiu 47,839,228.85 5,417,715.99 0.00 53,256,944.84 
5301010101 tl';'lJ"1lJ101 ;1 a <ha 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
;w;'H01'lnhmiJn-;j1a 0700800045 0.00 32,447,708.12 -32,447,708.12 0.00 
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-----------------------
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5105010109 -- ·- fl~:~fll~m_ttt'~~i_l'.n.:i1u(iJrie~)~-·-
. 
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------------------------------
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1
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51oso10109 flff.-fl(ftmtrl'ffTil'n.:iTu / 55,498.00 1'1i'1Ut1)wantff'J.Jufi'l'U.a'or:il'Jl~'11H 
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1ill-l.1ll 2 :J1Uf1l'J 

1,011,000.00 11rolJri1ffl't'l01 
--------

1,070,998.00 ff/'t'l (nl~ I 41\ll) 

110000002028 'ilfll 570,000 Ul't'l 'HlOU9i° Ford fl-1-6761 n1J 
·---·· ------

110000002029 'J1fll 501,000 tll'YI 'jfl[fUgj' Nissan 6H-8560 

--------

ff/'t'l 13 
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1,071,000.00 

1,070,998.00 (I '11\ll) 
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~- ---- -
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~- -

3102010102 N nff:::fflJufl'h.1.ff ufifl1-~'lf 1qi 119,997.00 ff/VI (01q l ~'Jfl) 
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----- - -- -. --
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-- --

.--,-- ------

.Uu111oufi 2 ff/VI 13 
-------- ---- ----- --------- ----- - -----

' 1206050101 fl(flfil'Ylf111lffl-JV\'j / 
. 

120,000.00 Uulinft1~tl'q:filh'i'nflffim~n111ff11vi1 
--- -- ------ ------

1206050102 ' 1-i'nfll ti' ru 'YI f111LflllVJ 'j ,- 120,000.00 
~ ----

m'll1~flff11ft1~i1l"\!~~'i'n 50000012.561~~~hu11vn1;--01.06.2023 
~-- --~-

- - --- ------ ---- - - --- - - -------r-

-,c···· 
\luviouii 3 
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